

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: 2013-0169 **Version**: 1

Type: License Application(s) Status: Granted

File created: 4/2/2013 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: Final action: 4/2/2013

Title: 2012-2013 Class B Tavern Special Event Permit application no. 13 of Lele's Whiskey Corner, LLC,

Erwin C. Magritz, Agent, d/b/a Remedy Bar, 1309 S. 60 St. (2012-2013 Class B Tavern License no. 1733) for a Brewer tailgate party 3:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. to be held on April 6, 2013. (Small tent with

temporary fencing).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/2/2013	1	Common Council		
4/2/2013	1	Common Council	Approved subject to the necessary requirement(s)	Pass
4/2/2013	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass